
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

REMIT Data and Reporting Service 

 

Fee Schedule 

 

 

CROATIAN POWER EXCHANGE Ltd.  
 



 
1. APPLICABLE FEES 

 
Start-up Fee Fee Remarks 

Reporting of contracts 
traded at CROPEX to ACER 

- Free for CROPEX members 

 
 

Annual Fee* Fee Remarks 

Reporting of contracts 
traded at CROPEX to ACER 

1,560.00 €/year  Total gross trading volume 
≤ 600 GWh/year 

 3,300.00 €/year  Total gross trading volume 
> 600 GWh/year 

CROPEX data for reporting 
through another RRM 

3,300.00 €/year  

 
 

Annual Fee* Fee Remarks 

Reporting of contracts 
traded at CROPEX to ACER 

250.00 € Transaction records per 
data cluster 1 to 1,000 

500.00 € Transaction records per 
data cluster 1,001 to 10,000 

 1,000.00 € Transaction records per 
data cluster 10,001 to 

100,000 
 2,000.00 € Transaction records per 

data cluster 100,001 to 1 
million 

 4,000.00 € Transaction records per 
data cluster more than 1 
million to up to 10 million 

 8,000.00 € Transaction records per 
data cluster more than 10 
million to up to 100 million 

 16,000.00 € Transaction records per 
data cluster more than 100 

million 

 
*CROPEX will issue invoices for the above listed fees once a year, upon end of each calendar 
year for the respective calendar year. Exceptionally, in the event that the REMIT Data And 
Reporting Services Agreement (hereinafter: the Agreement) is terminated in the course of a 
calendar year, CROPEX will issue an invoice for the fees for the calendar year in which the 
Agreement ceased as soon as all information for calculation of fees become known, and the 
Member is obliged to settle the claim arising from the respective invoice within the due date 
as indicated in the invoice. Invoices are delivered via e-mail. 


